KENDALL COUNTY

AUDITOR’S OFFICE

THE ATTACHED LIST OF CLAIMS FOR PURCHASES, SERVICES, AND VENDORS WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED
FOR PAYMENT BY THE KENDALL COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ COURT.

DATE: _ May 9, 2022 APPROVED BY:
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Darrel L. Lux, County Judge

Christina Bergmann, Commissioner Precinct # |

Ul . -
Richard/Chapman, Commissioner Precinct # 3
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/ o 7 7 7 R R R
Don Durden, Commissioner Precinct # 4




Accounts Payable Claims
Kendall County, TX Commissioners Court 5/9/22

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount

Vendor: 5167 - Active 911, Inc.

Active 911, Inc. 406707 Active 911 Renewals (35) thru Aug '23 10-540-53330 05/09/2022 455.00
Vendor 5167 - Active 911, Inc. Total: 455.00
Vendor: 6483 - ADT Commercial LLC
ADT Commercial LLC 144829133 Replace Motion Sensor & Trip Charge - CH 13-510-53330 05/09/2022 75.00
ADT Commercial LLC 145131728 Monitor RMEC 5/13/22 - 6/12/22 10-510-54861 05/09/2022 38.52
ADT Commercial LLC 145131728 Monitor 143 Mark Twain 5/13/22 - 6/12/22 10-510-54861 05/09/2022 38.52
ADT Commercial LLC 145131728 Monitor JSPP 5/13/22 - 6/12/22 10-510-54861 05/09/2022 40.67
ADT Commercial LLC 145131728 Monitor Juv Prob 5/13/22 - 6/12/22 10-510-54861 05/09/2022 61.85
ADT Commercial LLC 145131728 Monitor SO 6 Staudt St 5/13/22 - 6/12/22 10-510-54861 05/09/2022 62.70
ADT Commercial LLC 145131728 Monitor Jail 8 Staudt St 5/13/22 - 6/12/22 10-510-54861 05/09/2022 163.85
ADT Commercial LLC 145131728 Monitor IT 210 E San Antonio Ave 5/13/22 - 6/12/22 10-510-54861 05/09/2022 78.05
ADT Commercial LLC 145131728 Monitor 126 Rosewood Ave 5/13/22 - 6/12/22 10-510-54861 05/09/2022 99.20
ADT Commercial LLC 145131728 Monitor P&T 4 Staudt St 5/13/22 - 6/12/22 10-510-54861 05/09/2022 165.45
ADT Commercial LLC 145131728 Monitor EMS 5/13/22 - 6/12/22 10-540-54861 05/09/2022 151.52
ADT Commercial LLC 145131728 Monitor R&B 5/13/22 - 6/12/22 11-620-54861 05/09/2022 36.37
ADT Commercial LLC 145131728 Monitor & Maint Courthouse 5/13/22 - 6/12/22 13-510-53330 05/09/2022 538.60
ADT Commercial LLC 145131728 Monitor Historic Courthouse 5/13/22 - 6/12/22 13-510-53330 05/09/2022 169.22
ADT Commercial LLC 145131728 Monitor 221 Fawn Valley 5/13/22 - 6/12/22 13-510-53330 05/09/2022 74.84
ADT Commercial LLC 145145386 Fire System Svc & Trip Charge - CH 13-510-53330 05/09/2022 75.00
ADT Commercial LLC 50827872 4/14/22 Manitor JP #4 5/8/22 - 6/7/22 13-510-53330 05/09/2022 44,95

Vendor 6483 - ADT Commercial LLC Total: 1,914.31

Vendor: 1165 - Alamo Springs VFD

Alamo Springs VFD INV0015071 Reimb Fuel 10-543-53300 05/09/2022 22.56
Alamo Springs VFD INV0015071 Reimb Fire Extinguisher Inspections 10-543-53330 05/09/2022 120.00
Alamo Springs VFD INV0015071 Reimb Brush Truck Tools 10-543-53330 05/09/2022 95.96
Alamo Springs VFD INV0015071 Reimb Pest Control Svc/Mar '22 10-543-53330 05/09/2022 95.00
Alamo Springs VFD INV0015071 Reimb Glucose Meter & Test Strips 10-543-54050 05/09/2022 41.94
Alamo Springs VFD INV0015071 Reimb Lock for Station Front Door 10-543-54500 05/09/2022 129.99
Alamo Springs VFD INV0015071 Reimb Brush Truck Parts 10-543-54540 05/09/2022 12.48
Alamo Springs VFD INV0015071 Reimb Ball/Seal & Valves for Tender 10-543-54540 05/09/2022 340.58
Alamo Springs VFD INV0015071 Reimb Batteries for Tender 10-543-54540 05/09/2022 325.98
Alamo Springs VFD INV0015071 Reimb 3000 PSI Cement - Generator Pad 10-543-56510 05/09/2022 665.74
Alamo Springs VFD INV0015071 Reimb Lumber - Generator Cement Pad 10-543-56510 05/09/2022 1,148.33

Vendor 1165 - Alamo Springs VFD Total: 2,998.56
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Accounts Payable Claims

Vendor Name

Vendor: 4995 - Alfonso Cabanas

Alfonso Cabanas

Vendor: 1451 - American Tire Distributors

American Tire Distributors

Vendor: 6912 - Ana Teresa Tomes

Ana Teresa Tomes

Vendor: 1077 - AT&T Mobility

AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility

Payable Number

7/10/20 - 3/30/22

5149522548.

INV0015065

287258006402X04182022
287258006402X04182022
287258006402X04182022
287258006402X04182022
287258006402X04182022
287258006402X04182022
287284731716X04272022
287284731716X04272022
287284731716X04272022
287284731716X04272022
287284731716X04272022
287284731716X04272022
287284731716X04272022
287284731716X04272022
287284731716X04272022
287284731716X04272022
287284731716X04272022
287284731716X04272022
287284731716X04272022
287284731716X04272022
287299484011X04272022
287299484011X04272022
287299484011X04272022
287299484011X04272022
287299484011X04272022
287299484011X04272022
287299484011X04272022
287299484011X04272022
287299484011X04272022
287299484011X04272022
287299484011X04272022

Description (item)

Appt Atty #7753

Excise Tax

Refund RMEC Cancellation 8/6/22

iPad Air Card 3/11/22 - 4/10/22 Dist Judge

iPad Air Card 3/11/22 - 4/10/22 Const #2

CID Svec 3/11/22 - 4/10/22

CID Svc 3/11/22 - 4/10/22

iPad Air Card 3/11/22 - 4/10/22 SO

iPad Air Card 3/11/22 - 4/10/22 SO

210-415-7046 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 Em Mgmt
210-415-7050 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 EMS
210-415-7047 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 EMS
210-415-7049 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 EMS
830-534-0201 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 EMS
210-415-7048 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 EMS
830-443-1906 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 FirstNet Air Cards
830-443-1650 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 FirstNet Air Cards
830-431-0564 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 FirstNet Air Cards
830-431-7684 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 FirstNet Air Cards
830-431-7458 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 FirstNet Air Cards
iPad Airtime (6) Mobile CAD 3/20/22 - 4/19/22
210-443-0961 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 Rural Fire
830-431-7600 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 Dep Fire Marshal
iPad Air Cards 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 JP #1

iPad Air Cards 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 JP #2

iPad Air Cards 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 JP #3

iPad Air Cards 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 JP #4

iPad Air Cards 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 Const #1

iPad Air Cards 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 Const 43

iPad Air Cards 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 Const #4

Cell Phones (8) 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 SO

iPad Air Cards 2/20/22 - 3/19/22 SO

iPad Air Cards 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 SO

iPad Air Cards 3/20/22 - 4/19/22 Brush Site

Post Dates: 5/9/2022 - 5/9/2022

Account Number Post Date Amount

10-435-54020 05/09/2022 3,015.00
Vendor 4995 - Alfonso Cabanas Total: 3,015.00

11-620-54540 05/09/2022 10.96
Vendor 1451 - American Tire Distributors Total: 10.96
10-341-44515 05/09/2022 500.00
Vendor 6912 - Ana Teresa Tomes Total: 500.00

10-435-54240 05/09/2022 37.99
10-552-54240 05/09/2022 37.99
10-560-54210 05/09/2022 49.29
10-560-54210 05/09/2022 63.00
10-560-54240 05/09/2022 37.99
10-560-54240 05/09/2022 37.99
10-406-54210 05/09/2022 43,93
10-540-54210 05/09/2022 45.56
10-540-54210 05/09/2022 45.56
10-540-54210 05/09/2022 45.56
10-540-54210 05/09/2022 45.56
10-540-54210 05/09/2022 45.56
10-540-54240 05/09/2022 30.00
10-540-54240 05/09/2022 30.00
10-540-54240 05/09/2022 30.00
10-540-54240 05/09/2022 30.00
10-540-54240 05/09/2022 30.00
10-540-54240 05/09/2022 180.00
10-545-54210 05/09/2022 41.77
43-545-54210 05/09/2022 45.94
10-455-54240 05/09/2022 30.00
10-456-54240 05/09/2022 30.00
10-457-54240 05/09/2022 33.00
10-458-54240 05/09/2022 30.00
10-551-54240 05/09/2022 30.00
10-553-54240 05/09/2022 30.00
10-554-54240 05/09/2022 30.00
10-560-54210 05/09/2022 426.51
10-560-54240 05/09/2022 1,110.00
10-560-54240 05/09/2022 1,350.00
10-596-54240 05/09/2022 30.00

Vendor 1077 - AT&T Mobility Total: 4,083.20

5/4/2022 11 2348 AM
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 5/9/2022 - 5/9/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 6911 - Bandera County
Bandera County INV0015070 Release of Bail Bond Lien 10-401-54020 05/09/2022 30.00
Vendor 6911 - Bandera County Total: W
Vendor: 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 100755 4/18/22 1106900-018 3/15/22 - 4/15/22 )P #4 10-510-54400 05/09/2022 296.66
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 100763 4/18/22 1106900-003 3/15/22 - 4/15/22 Pct #4 Warehouse 10-510-54400 05/09/2022 30.04
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 105185 4/18/22 1106900-012 3/15/22 - 4/15/22 SO Tower Rd 10-510-54400 05/09/2022 55.52
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 112826 4/18/22 1106900-002 3/15/22 - 4/15/22 EMS Tower 10-510-54400 05/09/2022 41.72
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 114894 4/18/22 1106900-019 3/15/22 - 4/15/22 Mark Twain 10-510-54400 05/09/2022 33.75
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 117591 4/18/22 1106900-016 3/15/22 - 4/15/22 Park House 10-510-54400 05/09/2022 130.76
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 117596 4/18/22 1106900-015 3/15/22 - 4/15/22 Stor Trailer 10-510-54400 05/09/2022 32.08
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123229 4/18/22 1106900-006 3/15/22 - 4/15/22 IP #2 10-510-54400 05/09/2022 86.42
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123279 4/18/22 1106900-004 3/15/22 - 4/15/22 Comfort EMS 10-510-54400 05/09/2022 234.09
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 124471 4/18/22 1106900-009 3/15/22 - 4/15/22 ComfortWasteStation 10-510-54400 05/09/2022 27.30
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 142114 4/18/22 1106900-013 3/15/22 - 4/15/22 SO 10-510-54400 05/09/2022 26.00
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 200581 4/18/22 1106900-007 3/15/22 - 4/15/22 10 Staudt St 10-510-54400 05/09/2022 99,58
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 200598 4/18/22 1106900-014 3/15/22 - 4/15/22 RMEC 10-510-54400 05/09/2022 427.80
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 201015 4/18/22 1106900-022 3/15/22 - 4/15/22 Law Enf Facility 10-510-54400 05/09/2022 4,191.82
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 201245 4/18/22 1106900-008 3/15/22 - 4/15/22 4 Staudt St 10-510-54400 05/09/2022 966.42
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300437 4/18/22 1106900-020 3/15/22 - 4/15/22 Animal Control 10-510-54400 05/09/2022 483.59
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300460 4/18/22 1106900-005 3/15/22-4/15/22 WasteDisp-SpanishPass 10-510-54400 05/09/2022 46.68
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300464 4/18/22 1106900-021 3/15/22 - 4/15/22 Recycling Cntr 10-510-54400 05/09/2022 66.41
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300489 4/18/22 1106900-017 3/15/22 - 4/15/22 Park Fac 10-510-54400 05/09/2022 103.52
Vendor 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Total: 7,380.16
Vendor: 6577 - Bayou Imaging Products, LLC
Bayou Imaging Products, LLC IN064296 Color Coated Bond Paper 10-402-53100 05/09/2022 168.60
Vendor 6577 - Bayou Imaging Products, LLC Total: 168.60
Vendor: 1060 - Bell Hydrogas, Inc.
Bell Hydrogas, Inc. 1124813 Propane {12gal) - Maint. Forklift 10-510-53330 05/09/2022 43.50
Bell Hydrogas, Inc. 1124813 Propane (12gal) - Forklift 10-597-53330 05/09/2022 43.50
Bell Hydrogas, Inc. 1127231 Propane {200gal) - Animal Control 10-510-54400 05/09/2022 638.00
Vendor 1060 - Bell Hydrogas, Inc. Total: _72%
Vendor: 3359 - Bergheim VFD
Bergheim VFD INV0015063 Jan - Mar '22 1st Responders 10-401-56024 05/09/2022 6,945.00
Vendor 3359 - Bergheim VFD Total: 6,945.00
Vendor: 6697 - BHS Physicians Network
BHS Physicians Network 8913590V1438 Off Vst 3/31/22/Case #22-053 10-512-54050 05/09/2022 58.44
Vendor 6697 - BHS Physicians Network Total: 5844
Vendor: 6472 - Big Tex TrailerWorld Inc
Big Tex TrailerWorld Inc PI360126 Shackles, Bolts, Chains & Pins #142 10-660-54540 05/09/2022 88.53
Vendor 6472 - Big Tex TrailerWorld Inc Total: 88.53
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Vendor: 4722 - Bluebonnet Pet Crematory, LLC
Bluebonnet Pet Crematory, LLC

Vendor: 1719 - Boerne Chrysler Superstore
Boerne Chrysler Superstore

Vendor: 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.

Vendor: 3397 - Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control

Vendor: 2723 - Boerne Veterinary Clinic
Boerne Veterinary Clinic

Vendor: 1003 - Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.

Vendor: 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC

Vendor: 6682 - Brooks-Jeffrey Marketing, Inc.
Brooks-Jeffrey Marketing, Inc.

Vendor: 6815 - Burns Architecture, LLC
Burns Architecture, LLC

Payable Number

2022-629

56895

10409
10410
10410.1
10417
10417
10417.1
10448
10448.1
10472

23878

247003

2203-512453

84467471
84470927
84481093
84486614
84486615

204990

Description (item)

Contract Svcs

Fuel Filters #278, Stock

Copy Paper, File Folders, Stapler & Staples
Envelopes, Folders & Surge Protector
Copy Paper

Copy Paper, Message Pads & Misc Supplies
Red Binders (2)

Ink & Copy Paper

Copy Paper, Ink & Misc Supplies

Ink

Black Toner (2)

Pest Control Svcs/Mar '22- Animal Control

Rabies & Feline Exam

3" Cam Lock Fittings - R&B

Misc Medical Supplies

Hypodermic Needles & Oxygen Masks
Sharps Container

IV Solution

Nose Plugs

Website Training Calendar {Yr 2 of 4 Pymts)

PayApp#7-Basic Svc-Jail Expansion/ConstructionDoc

Post Dates: 5/9/2022 - 5/9/2022

Account Number Post Date

10-408-54950 05/09/2022
Vendor 4722 - Bluebonnet Pet Crematory, LLC Total:

10-540-54540 05/09/2022
Vendor 1719 - Boerne Chrysler Superstore Total:

10-455-53100 05/09/2022
10-457-53100 05/09/2022
10-457-53100 05/09/2022
10-560-53100 05/09/2022
10-565-53100 05/09/2022
10-560-53100 05/09/2022
10-512-53100 05/09/2022
10-512-53100 05/09/2022
10-512-53100 05/09/2022

Vendor 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C. Total:

10-408-54861 05/09/2022

Vendor 3397 - Boerne Pest Control Total:

10-408-53400 05/09/2022
Vendor 2723 - Boerne Veterinary Clinic Total:

11-620-53330 05/09/2022
Vendor 1003 - Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc. Total:

10-540-53910 05/09/2022
10-540-53910 05/09/2022
10-540-53910 05/09/2022
10-540-53910 05/09/2022
10-540-53910 05/09/2022

Vendor 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC Total:

10-560-54285 05/09/2022
Vendor 6682 - Brooks-Jeffrey Marketing, Inc. Total:

10-512-55150 05/09/2022

Vendor 6815 - Burns Architecture, LLC Total:

Amount

126.00

126.00

167.16

167.16

361.37
132.96
65.99
278.29
21.98
533.90
706.73
59.99
519.98

2,681.19

100.00

100.00

57.00

57.00

26.00

26.00

1,578.44
215.39
125.80
215.76

100.00

2,235.39

1,748.75

1,748.75

2,804.50

2,804.50



Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Vendor: 3477 - Carl Turner Equipment Inc
Carl Turner Equipment Inc

Vendor: 1006 - Cavender Chevrolet
Cavender Chevrolet

Vendor: 3361 - CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.

Vendor: 5812 - Christina Bergmann Peese
Christina Bergmann Peese

Vendor: 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87

Vendor: 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities

Post Dates: 5/9/2022 - 5/9/2022

Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
0127464-IN Vehicle Lift Inspections (4) 11-620-53330 05/09/2022 694.00
Vendor 3477 - Carl Turner Equipment Inc Total: 694.00

202989 Front End Alignment #1560 10-553-54540 05/09/2022 93.10
Vendor 1006 - Cavender Chevrolet Total: 93.10

W024991 All-in-One Desktop PCs (S) 10-415-53330 05/09/2022 5,460.00
W110832 Monitors(2),Keyboard/MouseCombo&External HardDrive  10-415-53330 05/09/2022 557.81
W151722 Docking Station 10-415-53330 05/09/2022 162.20
W175730 All-in-One Desktop PC 3 Yr Warranties (5) 10-415-53330 05/09/2022 845.00
W212356 Microsoft Surface Laptop 10-415-53330 05/09/2022 1,616.99
W217351 3Yr Laptop Warranty 10-415-53330 05/09/2022 265.09

Vendor 3361 - CDW Government, Inc. Total: 8,907.09

INV0015033 Reimb Regis - STCJCA Conf 6/13 - 6/16 10-401-54270 05/09/2022 250.00

Vendor 5812 - Christina Bergmann Peese Total: 250.00
4113090512 Uniform Rentals 3/10/22 - Rural Fire 10-545-53360 05/09/2022 15.40
4113090512 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 05/09/2022 88.46
4113090512 Uniform Rentals 3/10/22 - Comfort R&B 11-620-53360 05/09/2022 469.59
4113721974 Uniform Rentals 3/17/22 - Rural Fire 10-545-53360 05/09/2022 15.40
4113721974 Aprons, Mats, Maps, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 05/09/2022 86.66
4113721974 Uniform Rentals 3/17/22 - Comfort R&B 11-620-53360 05/09/2022 468.03
4114417274 Uniform Rentals 3/24/22 - Rural Fire 10-545-53360 05/09/2022 15.40
4114417274 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 05/09/2022 88.46
4114417274 Uniform Rentals 3/24/22 - Comfort R&B 11-620-53360 05/09/2022 309.41
4116517046 Uniform Rentals 4/14/22 - Rural Fire 10-545-53360 05/09/2022 15.40
4116517046 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 05/09/2022 86.66
4116517046 Uniform Rentals 4/14/22 - Comfort R&B 11-620-53360 05/09/2022 318.23
4116606009 Uniform Rentals 4/15/22 - Parks 10-660-53360 05/09/2022 133.08
4117193343 Uniform Rentals 4/21/22 - Rural Fire 10-545-53360 05/09/2022 15.40
4117193343 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 05/09/2022 91.10
4117193343 Uniform Rentals 4/21/22 - Comfort R&B 11-620-53360 05/09/2022 335.09
4117283325 Uniform Rentals 4/22/22 - Parks 10-660-53360 05/09/2022 113.50
4117850529 Uniform Rentals 4/28/22 - Rural Fire 10-545-53360 05/09/2022 32.33
4117850529 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 05/09/2022 89.20
4117850529 Uniform Rentals 4/28/22 - Comfort R&B 11-620-53360 05/09/2022 393.83

Vendor 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87 Total: 3,180.63

City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 4/14/22 03-0575-02 3/1/22 - 4/1/22 221 Fawn Valley 10-510-54400 05/09/2022 1,394.03
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 4/14/22 01-5120-00 3/1/22 - 4/1/22 Historic Courthouse 10-510-54400 05/09/2022 893.18
5/4/2022 11-23:48 AM Page 5 of 20



Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities

Vendor: 1331 - City of Kerrville Laboratory

City of Kerrville Laboratory
City of Kerrville Laboratory

Vendor: 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply

Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply

Payable Number

M-0001 4/14/22
M-0001 4/14/22
M-0001 4/14/22
M-0001 4/14/22
M-0020 4/20/22
M-0020 4/20/22
M-0020 4/20/22
M-0020 4/20/22
M-0090 4/25/22
M-0090 4/25/22
M-0090 4/25/22
M-0090 4/25/22
M-0090 4/25/22

0322-18
0322-19

344610
344666
344772
344936
345074
345097
345133
345155
345157
345158
345241
345256
345260
345263
345287
345306
345307
345335
345336
345337
345338
345339
345348
345355

Description (Item)

01-5100-00 3/1/22 - 4/1/22 210 E. San Antonio